
6 week-
3 year

3-6 
Year

1 01-04-2024  MONDAY

2 RANIBHUIN AWC 21381110214 25 25 22 28 50 6371290768
3 RANIBHUIN ME SCHOOL School 21120914301 27 24 51 6370611550
4 KAMALADIHA 3 AWC 21381110210 22 30 27 25 52 6370593766
5 BALIPUT PS School 21120913901 14 20 34 8917313673

6 04-04-2024  THURSDAY

7 KAMALADIHA 1 AWC 21381110208 15 20 20 15 35 7325834184
8 KAMALADIHA 4 AWC 21381110211 25 10 20 15 35 9337051294
9 KAMALADIHA KAMALADIHA 2 AWC 21381110209 22 18 16 24 40 7749802296 06-04-2024  SATURDAY

10 07-04-2024 SUNDAY

11 08-04-2024  MONDAY

12 PANCHAMA AWC 21381110213 31 29 25 35 60 8018847434

13 PANCHAMA PS School 21120914201 25 20 45 8917451261

14 KAINTARA AWC 21381110224 9 13 12 10 22 9348719514
15 KAINTARA PROJ. UPS School 21120914001 17 21 38 6371980824

16 11-04-2024  THURSDAY

17 JAYAPUR RS School 21120903001 84 72 156 9861543147 12-04-2024  FRIDAY
18 JAYAPUR RS School 21120903001 84 72 156 9861543147 13-04-2024  SATURDAY

19 14-04-2024 SUNDAY

20 DAMAKATA 1 AWC 21381110106 23 21 27 17 44 9337828297
21 DAMAKATA 2 AWC 21381110107 17 19 18 18 36 7008850221
22 GHANTAPADA 1 AWC 21381110110 17 11 22 6 28 8260520685
23 GHANTAPADA 2 AWC 21381110111 23 18 25 16 41 7008480450

24 17-04-2024 WEDNESDAY

25 18-04-2024  THURSDAY

26 GURUJANGA AWC 21381110112 39 17 31 25 56 9937393753
27 NIMASAHI AWC 21381110120 24 24 29 19 48 8658248947
28 AINSIA AINSIA 2 AWC 21381110102 23 30 28 25 53 8249924271 20-04-2024  SATURDAY

29 21-04-2024 SUNDAY

SHREERAM NABAMI

SUNDAY

19-04-2024  FRIDAY

       ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR  MOBILE HEALTH TEAM (KANPUR MHT-2) UNDER R.B.S.K. OF
NARSINGH PUR BLOCK FOR THE YEAR 2024-25

Block:- NarsinghpurDistrict:- CUTTACK
S & ME Department 
Name of the B.E.O. :- Soumya Panda

MHT UID :- 121592
Staff Details :-
AYUSH Doctor (M) :- Dr Swadhin Kumar Sahoo (9439439779)

Woman & Child development dept.
Name of the C.D.P.O. :-  Puspanjali Patnaik

M0NTH FOR APRIL-24
Sl. No. Name of the village Name of the Institution

AYUSH Doctor (F) :- Dr Nilima  Moharana (9938491847)
Pharmacist :-  Biswamohan Rana (9777111991)
ANM :-  Ayesha Banu (8079834208)
Driver :- 
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NIMASAHI

BALIPUT

KAMALADIHA

RANIBHUIN

PANCHAMA

KAINTARA

DAMAKATA 

GHANTAPADA 

ID-UL-FITRE

DR.B.R.AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 

10-04-2024 WEDNESDAY

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

JAYAPUR

02-04-2024

REVIEW MEETING

15-04-2024  MONDAY

16-04-2024  TUESDAY

 TUESDAY

03-04-2024 WEDNESDAY

05-04-2024  FRIDAY

09-04-2024  TUESDAY
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30 KOKALABA 1 AWC 21381110116 22 15 18 19 37 9938678579
31 KOKALABA 3 AWC 21381110118 21 10 16 15 31 8458063723
32 KOKALABA KOKALABA 2 AWC 21381110117 28 29 33 24 57 9556180013 23-04-2024  TUESDAY
33 DIMIRIA 1 AWC 21381110108 33 35 26 42 68 9668258287
34 DIMIRIA 2 AWC 21381110109 14 10 13 11 24 9777661756

35 25-04-2024  THURSDAY

36 KOKALABA KHALISAHI AWC 21381110129 20 15 21 14 35 7853852378
37 KOKALABA PURUSOTTAMPUR AWC 21381110127 36 30 39 27 66 9178817855
38 HAIRANAPUR AWC 21381110128 16 9 15 10 25 9937575079
39 MITIKAPUR AWC 21381110130 22 25 27 20 47 7846866433
40 SARGUNAPALLI AWC 21381110131 5 5 5 5 10 9937945049

41 28-04-2024 SUNDAY

42 KATHAKHUNTA KATHAKHUNTA 1 AWC 21381110114 32 40 41 31 72 9178604080
43 KATHAKHUNTA KATHAKHUNTA 2 AWC 21381110115 21 30 29 22 51 9937043166
44 REGEDA REGEDA 1 AWC 21381110215 35 21 31 25 56 8280124393
45 REGEDA REGEDA 2 AWC 21381110216 24 21 27 18 45 9777947685

1 REGEDA REGEDA 3 AWC 21381110217 15 18 18 15 33 6372143030

2 REGEDA CHIKANAKHANDI AWC 21381110223 23 22 27 18 45 9178876974

3 02-05-2024  THURSDAY

4 REGEDA DHANURJAYAPUR AWC 21381110202 27 16 21 22 43 8658549739
5 REGEDA SATYAJAYPUR AWC 21381110220 32 33 37 28 65 9668402250
6 AINSIA AINSIA 1 AWC 21381110101 19 20 20 19 39 8018718158
7 JAYPUR JAYPUR AWC 21381110611 29 37 35 31 66 9348707391

8 05-05-2024 SUNDAY

9 BADABHUIN 1 AWC 21381110603 21 27 24 24 48 7855822587
10 BADABHUIN 2 AWC 21381110604 18 17 22 13 35 7978814946
11 MALISAHI AWC 21381110618 34 16 30 20 50 7684995311
12 BADHIA AWC 21381110633 9 19 16 12 28 9178163165
13 JANTARIA AWC 21381110638 18 17 21 14 35 7855967248
14 KANALPADA AWC 21381110639 11 14 16 9 25 7682924880

15 09-05-2024  THURSDAY

16 BADABHUIN VEJIAPADA AWC 21381110635 14 9 14 9 23 8260550920
17 BADABHUIN NUABHUIN AWC 21381110643 11 17 13 15 28 7735714884
18 RANASINGHPUR ARAKHABADI AWC 21381110632 15 18 20 13 33 6370079312
19 RANASINGHPUR BAGHUAPAL AWC 21381110634 21 25 24 22 46 7847994801

20 12-05-2024 SUNDAY

21 BALISAHI NAKHAPADA AWC 21381110119 62 52 60 54 114 8658221260 13-05-2024  MONDAY
22 BALIDIHA 1 AWC 21381110103 33 31 36 28 64 9937191159
23 BALIDIHA 2 AWC 21381110104 34 20 26 28 54 9938148257
24 BALISAHI AWC 21381110105 21 23 25 19 44 8018950671
25 NUABALIJHARI AWC 21381110121 26 24 32 18 50 7894101800

M0NTH FOR MAy-24

SUNDAY

22-04-2024  MONDAY

24-04-2024 WEDNESDAY

KOKALABA 

DIMIRIA 

29-04-2024  MONDAY

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC
26-04-2024  FRIDAY

27-04-2024  SATURDAY

30-04-2024  TUESDAY

01-05-2024 WEDNESDAY

04-05-2024  SATURDAY

 SATURDAY

03-05-2024  FRIDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

15-05-2024 WEDNESDAY

10-05-2024  FRIDAY

BALISAHI

BALISAHI

07-05-2024  TUESDAY

08-05-2024 WEDNESDAY

14-05-2024  TUESDAY

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

11-05-2024

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

KOKALABA 

BADABHUIN 

BADABHUIN 

BADABHUIN 

06-05-2024  MONDAY
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26 16-05-2024  THURSDAY

27 NUAGAON 2 AWC 21381110123 29 25 29 25 54 9178417659
28 NUAGAON 3 AWC 21381110124 22 33 34 21 55 8018709483
29 BALISAHI NUAGAON 1 AWC 21381110122 35 35 34 36 70 9668236089 18-05-2024  SATURDAY

30 19-05-2024 SUNDAY

31 DEBABHUIN KANDHAL AWC 21381110615 60 67 63 64 127 8763472792 20-05-2024  MONDAY
32 DEBABHUIN DEBABHUIN 2 AWC 21381110608 31 15 30 16 46 9439367740
33 DEBABHUIN SERAMUNDA AWC 21381110646 9 11 9 11 20 7855974923
34 RANASINGHPUR BIRASINGHPUR AWC 21381110636 12 11 14 9 23 9178190266
35 DEBABHUIN DEBABHUIN 1 AWC 21381110607 32 28 35 25 60 8895164546

36 23-05-2024  THURSDAY

37 DEBABHUIN BHUSKA AWC 21381110605 23 22 29 16 45 9439627145
38 DEBABHUIN NUAGARH AWC 21381110644 26 28 24 30 54 9439415062
39 JODUM JODUM 2 AWC 21381110412 41 42 39 44 83 7750821017 25-05-2024  SATURDAY

40 26-05-2024 SUNDAY

41 JODUM ODASINGA 1 AWC 21381110414 34 29 37 26 63 9937587146
42 JODUM ODASINGA 2 AWC 21381110415 22 30 31 21 52 7847022832
43 JODUM JODUM 1 AWC 21381110411 31 29 29 31 60 8018711565 28-05-2024  TUESDAY
44 JODUM JODUM INDIRA AWAS AWC 21381110420 6 13 9 10 19 8456058508
45 JODUM MARDAMEKHA AWC 21381110413 27 37 30 34 64 9178114897

46 30-05-2024  THURSDAY

47 JODUM BALIKIARI AWC 21381110419 20 12 21 11 32 9861558338
48 JODUM SISUPATHAR AWC 21381110418 38 22 43 17 60 9777382157

1 BASANTAPUR MANDANIA AWC 21381110226 40 36 45 31 76 6371675205 01-06-2024  SATURDAY

2 02-06-2024 SUNDAY

3 CHAKAMUNDA CHAKAMUNDA 1 AWC 21381110403 36 46 46 36 82 9777354919 03-06-2024  MONDAY
4 CHAKAMUNDA CHAKAMUNDA 2 AWC 21381110404 31 21 24 28 52 9938366594
5 BASANTAPUR JAGANATHPUR AWC 21381110204 12 28 22 18 40 9777395126
6 KAKUDIA KAKUDIA 1 AWC 21381110612 25 31 27 29 56 9778453061
7 KAKUDIA KAKUDIA 2 AWC 21381110613 26 34 33 27 60 9778362547

8 06-06-2024  THURSDAY

9 KAKUDIA NUAPALLY AWC 21381110624 14 15 17 12 29 6372244175
10 KAKUDIA TANGISAHI AWC 21381110647 23 21 24 20 44 9668584924
11 KAKUDIA KAKUDIA 3 AWC 21381110614 37 44 48 33 81 8327746063 08-06-2024  SATURDAY

12 09-06-2024 SUNDAY

13 NIZIGARH NUAPATNA 1 AWC 21381110125 31 27 36 22 58 8144683162
14 NIZIGARH NUAPATNA 2 AWC 21381110126 28 27 27 28 55 9348727897
15 NIZIGARH GUHALASAHI AWC 21381110609 31 30 34 27 61 9861233517
16 NIZIGARH HARICHANDANPUR AWC 21381110610 8 13 10 11 21 9937238909
17 NIZIGARH NIZIGARH 1 AWC 21381110620 28 30 30 28 58 9337179125
18 NIZIGARH NIZIGARH 2 AWC 21381110621 22 32 30 24 54 9348046851

19 13-06-2024  THURSDAY

10-06-2024  MONDAY

11-06-2024  TUESDAY

12-06-2024 WEDNESDAY

05-06-2024 WEDNESDAY

SUNDAY

SABITRI AMABASYA

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

22-05-2024 WEDNESDAY

29-05-2024 WEDNESDAY

21-05-2024  TUESDAY

27-05-2024

SUNDAY

BUDDHA PURNIMA

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

24-05-2024  FRIDAY

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

M0NTH FOR juNe-24

17-05-2024  FRIDAYBALISAHI

 MONDAY

04-06-2024  TUESDAY

07-06-2024  FRIDAY

31-05-2024  FRIDAY
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20 14-06-2024  FRIDAY

21 15-06-2024  SATURDAY

22 16-06-2024 SUNDAY

23 17-06-2024  MONDAY

24 NIZIGARH NIZIGARH BALISAHI AWC 21381110622 22 16 26 12 38 9668877201
25 NIZIGARH NIZIGARH NUASAHI AWC 21381110623 20 20 26 14 40 8763319197
26 NIZIGARH OSTANARAYANPUR AWC 21381110625 13 20 20 13 33 8658669191
27 NIZIGARH HARICHANDANPUR HARIJAN SAHI AWC 21381110637 9 9 8 10 18 7683858165

28 20-06-2024  THURSDAY

29 NIZIGARH MADHEIPADA AWC 21381110641 24 33 28 29 57 9861442627
30 NIZIGARH PATHANASAHI AWC 21381110645 12 15 7 20 27 7077748639
31 PAIKAPADAPATNA PAIKAPADAPATNA 2 AWC 21381110627 61 22 42 41 83 9348293122 22-06-2024  SATURDAY

32 23-06-2024 SUNDAY

33 PAIKAPADAPATNA PAIKAPADAPATNA 3 AWC 21381110628 42 48 40 50 90 8917628416 24-06-2024  MONDAY
34 PAIKAPADAPATNA PAIKAPADAPATNA 1 AWC 21381110626 24 20 25 19 44 7789083928
35 PAIKAPADAPATNA PAIKAPADAPATNA 4 AWC 21381110629 22 14 22 14 36 7683997738
36 NIZIGARH JEMADEIPUR AWC 21381110113 13 18 13 18 31 8260860080
37 PAIKAPADAPATNA THENGAPALLI AWC 21381110648 16 17 19 14 33 7848078098

38 27-06-2024  THURSDAY

39 RANASINGHPUR RANASINGHPUR 1 AWC 21381110630 23 19 24 18 42 6372426537
40 RANASINGHPUR RANASINGHPUR 2 AWC 21381110631 21 19 27 13 40 8457902734
41 RANASINGHPUR KATHOUKHOJA AWC 21381110616 24 31 31 24 55 8144514740
42 RANASINGHPUR CHATARAPADA AWC 21381110606 21 37 30 28 58 7684803408

43 30-06-2024 SUNDAY

1 JAYPUR JAYAPUR RS School 21120903001 84 72 156 9861543147 01-07-2024  MONDAY
2 JAYPUR JAYAPUR RS School 21120903001 84 72 156 9861543147 02-07-2024  TUESDAY
3 BADABHUIN RADHAMANI NODAL UPS School 21120902202 35 39 74 9439705577 03-07-2024 WEDNESDAY

4 04-07-2024  THURSDAY

5 BADABHUIN NUABADABHUIN PROJECT PS School 21120902201 12 14 26 6370591167
6 BHEJIAPADA BHEJIA PADA PS School 21120902501 10 14 24 9937808191
7 BADABHUIN HRUSHIKESH HS School 21120902271 48 51 99 9778510287 06-07-2024  SATURDAY

8 07-07-2024 SUNDAY

9 BADABHUIN BIRASINGHPUR PS School 21120902601 13 9 22 9348825382
10 BADABHUIN GOVT. PRY SCHOOL NUABHUIN School 21120902602 7 2 9 9437633968
11 BADABHUIN GOPAPUR JANTARIA PS School 21120902901 12 6 18 9692093348
12 BADABHUIN MAA PRAGALA UPS School 21120903002 15 9 24 9658094888
13 BADABHUIN NUAGAON MALISAHI PS School 21120905101 26 27 53 7894895653
14 BALASAHI MALISAHI PS School 21120903601 23 31 54 9778450082 10-07-2024 WEDNESDAY

15 11-07-2024  THURSDAY

16 BALASAHI M.N. NODAL BIDYAPITHA, BALISAHI School 21120904802 136 119 255 7749839024 12-07-2024  FRIDAY
17 BALASAHI M.N. NODAL BIDYAPITHA, BALISAHI School 21120904802 136 119 255 7749839024 13-07-2024  SATURDAY

28-06-2024  FRIDAY

29-06-2024  SATURDAY

 FRIDAY05-07-2024

08-07-2024  MONDAY

 TUESDAY09-07-2024

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

PAHILI RAJA

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

RATHA YATRA

RAJA SANKRANTI
SUNDAY

ID-UZ-ZUHA

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

M0NTH FOR juLy-24

21-06-2024  FRIDAY

25-06-2024  TUESDAY

26-06-2024 WEDNESDAY

18-06-2024  TUESDAY

19-06-2024 WEDNESDAY
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18 14-07-2024 SUNDAY

19 BALASAHI M.N. NODAL BIDYAPITHA, BALISAHI School 21120904802 136 119 255 7749839024 15-07-2024  MONDAY
20 BALASAHI PRAGALA UPS School 21120905302 67 60 127 9937998147 16-07-2024  TUESDAY

21 17-07-2024 WEDNESDAY

22 18-07-2024  THURSDAY

23 BALASAHI MITIKAPUR PS School 21120905201 19 20 39 8457861757 19-07-2024  FRIDAY

24 BALASAHI
GOVT. PRIMERY SCHOOL KENDUMULA 

NUABALIJHARI
School 21120905001 20 11 31 9938837589 20-07-2024  SATURDAY

25 21-07-2024 SUNDAY

26 BASANTAPUR GOVT. ME. SCL, ZILLINDA School 21120906002 309 223 532 9937949719 22-07-2024  MONDAY
27 BASANTAPUR GOVT. ME. SCL, ZILLINDA School 21120906002 309 223 532 9937949719 23-07-2024  TUESDAY
28 BASANTAPUR GOVT. ME. SCL, ZILLINDA School 21120906002 309 223 532 9937949719 24-07-2024 WEDNESDAY

29 25-07-2024  THURSDAY

30 BASANTAPUR GOVT. ME. SCL, ZILLINDA School 21120906002 309 223 532 9937949719 26-07-2024  FRIDAY
31 BASANTAPUR GOVT. ME. SCL, ZILLINDA School 21120906002 309 223 532 9937949719 27-07-2024  SATURDAY

32 28-07-2024 SUNDAY

33 BASANTAPUR GOVT UPS SANAGAON School 21120906701 53 68 121 9668690080 29-07-2024  MONDAY
34 BASANTAPUR JANI SAHI PROJ. UPS School 21120906301 57 61 118 6370199106 30-07-2024  TUESDAY
35 BASANTAPUR MAHIGARH PS School 21120906601 27 44 71 9556213516
36 BASANTAPUR MAHIGARH AWC 21381110212 14 28 26 16 42 8658266238

1 01-08-2024  THURSDAY

2 BASANTAPUR BINDHYA BASINI GIRLS HS School 21120906001 123 123 9178682849 02-08-2024  FRIDAY
3 BASANTAPUR BINDHYA BASINI GIRLS HS School 21120906001 123 123 9178682849 03-08-2024  SATURDAY

4 04-08-2024 SUNDAY

5 CHAKAMUNDA CHAKAMUNDA PS School 21120907401 55 57 112 9178611917 05-08-2024  MONDAY
6 CHAKAMUNDA CHAKAMUNDA UP SCL School 21120907402 32 34 66 9777070672 06-08-2024  TUESDAY
7 CHAKAMUNDA SISUPATHARA PROJECT UPS School 21120907801 47 32 79 9937944864 07-08-2024 WEDNESDAY

8 08-08-2024  THURSDAY

9 CHAKAMUNDA BALIKIARI PROJ. UPS School 21120907301 34 36 70 9777116507 09-08-2024  FRIDAY
10 CHAKAMUNDA KUSAKHALI  PROJ.  PS School 21120922401 31 24 55 9937931546 10-08-2024  SATURDAY

11 11-08-2024 SUNDAY

12 KAMALADIHA CHINTAMANI  NODAL BIDYAPITHA School 21120914101 169 199 378 9937662314 12-08-2024  MONDAY
13 KAMALADIHA CHINTAMANI  NODAL BIDYAPITHA School 21120914101 169 199 378 9937662314 13-08-2024  TUESDAY
14 KAMALADIHA CHINTAMANI  NODAL BIDYAPITHA School 21120914101 169 199 378 9937662314 14-08-2024 WEDNESDAY

15 15-08-2024  THURSDAY

16 KAMALADIHA CHINTAMANI  NODAL BIDYAPITHA School 21120914101 169 199 378 9937662314 16-08-2024  FRIDAY
17 JODUMU MARDAMEKHA PS School 21120913001 34 32 66 9938471139 17-08-2024  SATURDAY

18 18-08-2024 SUNDAY

19 19-08-2024  MONDAY

20 JODUMU JODUMU NODAL UP SCL School 21120912902 85 89 174 9777377437 20-08-2024  TUESDAY

31-07-2024 WEDNESDAY

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

MOHARRUM

SUNDAY

JHULANA PURNIMA
SUNDAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

M0NTH FOR AugusT-24
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21 JODUMU JODUMU NODAL UP SCL School 21120912902 85 89 174 9777377437 21-08-2024 WEDNESDAY

22 22-08-2024  THURSDAY

23 JODUMU GOVT UP SCHOOL ODASINGA School 21120913101 58 47 105 9550827944 23-08-2024  FRIDAY

24 JODUMU BALUNKESWAR BIDYAPITHA School 21120912901 16 23 39 9937764893 24-08-2024  SATURDAY

25 25-08-2024 SUNDAY

26 26-08-2024  MONDAY

27 KAKUDIA BAIDHAR NODAL UPS School 21120913501 93 92 185 9348978820 27-08-2024  TUESDAY
28 KAKUDIA BAIDHAR NODAL UPS School 21120913501 93 92 185 9348978820 28-08-2024 WEDNESDAY

29 29-08-2024  THURSDAY

30 KAKUDIA SADHABANI SHYMACHARAN HS School 21120913502 70 49 119 9937874020 30-08-2024  FRIDAY
31 KAKUDIA NUAPALLI PS School 21120913701 20 25 45 8018616854
32 KAKUDIA TANGISAHI PS School 21120913801 11 18 29 9938074876

1 01-09-2024 SUNDAY

2 DEBABHUIN DEBABHUMI UGME SCHOOL School 21120909201 76 73 149 8895784229 02-09-2024  MONDAY
3 DEBABHUIN DEBABHUMI UGME SCHOOL School 21120909201 76 73 149 8895784229 03-09-2024  TUESDAY
4 DEBABHUIN MAGAR MUHIN BIDYAPITHA School 21120909271 81 58 139 8895552237 04-09-2024 WEDNESDAY

5 05-09-2024  THURSDAY

6 DEBABHUIN BHUSKA PROJ. UPS School 21120908901 42 16 58 7978153101 06-09-2024  FRIDAY

7 07-09-2024  SATURDAY

8 08-09-2024 SUNDAY

9 DEBABHUIN KANDHAL PROJ.  UPS School 21120909501 73 75 148 8249641863 09-09-2024  MONDAY
10 DEBABHUIN NUAGARH PS School 21120910001 19 20 39 9439246668
11 DEBABHUIN SERAMUNDA PS School 21120910101 6 9 15 9437022621
12 KOKALABA GHANTAPADA  PROJ. UPS School 21120915301 69 56 125 9178884159 11-09-2024 WEDNESDAY

13 12-09-2024  THURSDAY

14 KOKALABA KOKALABA G.P.NODAL UPS School 21120915701 106 85 191 7978915839 13-09-2024  FRIDAY
15 KOKALABA KOKALABA G.P.NODAL UPS School 21120915701 106 85 191 7978915839 14-09-2024  SATURDAY

16 15-09-2024 SUNDAY

17 16-09-2024  MONDAY

18 KOKALABA LINGARAJ HS, KOKOLABA School 21120915702 93 85 178 9937889025 17-09-2024  TUESDAY
19 KOKALABA LINGARAJ HS, KOKOLABA School 21120915702 93 85 178 9937889025 18-09-2024 WEDNESDAY

20 19-09-2024  THURSDAY

21 KOKALABA KHALISAHI PS School 21120915601 20 15 35 9778770341
22 KOKALABA GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL HAIRANPUR School 21120915801 11 9 20 9668876429
23 KATHAKHUNTA SUBALAYA PS School 21120916001 23 24 47 9178431165
24 KATHAKHUNTA SUBALAYA BALIDIHI  UPS School 21120916002 17 17 34 9178917424

25 22-09-2024 SUNDAY

26 KATHAKHUNTA KATHAKHUNTA PS School 21120915501 54 34 88 9861498869 23-09-2024  MONDAY
27 KATHAKHUNTA SASIDEVRAJ UPS School 21120915502 38 32 70 9178315161

31-08-2024  SATURDAY

10-09-2024  TUESDAY

20-09-2024  FRIDAY

21-09-2024  SATURDAY

24-09-2024  TUESDAY

SUNDAY

GANESH PUJA
NUAKHAI

SUNDAY
B.DAY OF PROPHET MOHAMMED

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

JANMASTAMI
SUNDAY

M0NTH FOR sePTeMbeR-24

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC
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28 KATHAKHUNTA SARAGUNAPALLI PROJ. PS School 21120915902 7 8 15 9861929881
29 NIMASAHI AINSIA PROJ.  UPS School 21120916101 72 79 151 9688982751 25-09-2024 WEDNESDAY

30 26-09-2024  THURSDAY

31 NIMASAHI NIMASAHI UGMES School 21120916801 103 90 193 7735543429 27-09-2024  FRIDAY
32 NIMASAHI NIMASAHI UGMES School 21120916801 103 90 193 7735543429 28-09-2024  SATURDAY

33 29-09-2024 SUNDAY

34 NIMASAHI PANCHAYAT BIDYAPITHA, DAMAKATA School 21120916351 130 140 270 9861823448 30-09-2024  MONDAY

1 NIMASAHI PANCHAYAT BIDYAPITHA, DAMAKATA School 21120916351 130 140 270 9861823448 01-10-2024  TUESDAY

2 02-10-2024 WEDNESDAY

3 03-10-2024  THURSDAY

4 NIMASAHI PANCHAYAT BIDYAPITHA, DAMAKATA School 21120916351 130 140 270 9861823448
5 NIMASAHI ULLASHKOTA PS School 21120916901 18 20 38 9861958204
6 REGEDA TALASAHI PROJ. UPS School 21120922501 35 34 69 9937835025 05-10-2024  SATURDAY

7 06-10-2024 SUNDAY

8 JAYAPUR JAYAPUR RS School 21120903001 84 72 156 9861543147 07-10-2024  MONDAY
9 JAYAPUR JAYAPUR RS School 21120903001 84 72 156 9861543147 08-10-2024  TUESDAY

10 BASANTAPUR BASANTPUR AWC 21381110201 30 24 24 30 54 9777545359
11 BASANTAPUR HINJILKHAL AWC 21381110203 21 12 19 14 33 6370338116

12 10-10-2024  THURSDAY

13 11-10-2024  FRIDAY

14 12-10-2024  SATURDAY

15 13-10-2024 SUNDAY

16 BASANTAPUR JANISAHI 1 AWC 21381110205 16 32 25 23 48 9777341165
17 BASANTAPUR JANISAHI 2 AWC 21381110206 39 40 49 30 79 9556260651
18 BASANTAPUR SANAGAON 1 AWC 21381110218 20 22 22 20 42 8658993501
19 BASANTAPUR SANAGAON 2 AWC 21381110219 21 29 34 16 50 9777962434

20 16-10-2024 WEDNESDAY

21 17-10-2024  THURSDAY

22 REGEDA NUAGAON AWC 21381110227 20 18 21 17 38 6371203063
23 REGEDA NUAGAON PS School 21120909901 18 19 37 9439776939
24 REGEDA BISWANATH BIDYAPITHA School 21120922351 48 42 90 9937837905 19-10-2024  SATURDAY

25 20-10-2024 SUNDAY

26 REGEDA REGEDA UPS School 21120922303 75 52 127 9938291264 21-10-2024  MONDAY
27 REGEDA REGEDA PS School 21120922302 51 47 98 9777010288 22-10-2024  TUESDAY
28 REGEDA CHIKANA KHANDI PS School 21120921501 16 18 34 9178895456
29 REGEDA DHANURJAYAPUR PS School 21120921601 13 15 28 9777385893

30 24-10-2024  THURSDAY

31 REGEDA SATYAJAYAPUR PS School 21120922402 10 12 23 9937965968
32 REGEDA MANDANIA PROJ. PS School 21120922304 18 19 37 9777386186
33 REGEDA NUAGAON AWC 21381110227 19 19 21 17 38 6371203063 26-10-2024  SATURDAY

18-10-2024  FRIDAY

23-10-2024 WEDNESDAY

25-10-2024  FRIDAY

24-09-2024  TUESDAY

04-10-2024

SUNDAY

GANDHI JAYANTI

SUNDAY

MAHA SAPTAMI
MAHA ASTAMI
MAHA NAVAMI

VIJAYA DASHAMI

KUMARA PURNIMA

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

M0NTH FOR OcTObeR-24

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

09-10-2024 WEDNESDAY

14-10-2024

15-10-2024

 MONDAY

 TUESDAY

 FRIDAY
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34 REGEDA PAIK-REGEDA PS School 21120922201 23 18 41 8457053955

35 27-10-2024 SUNDAY

36 BASANTAPUR JAYAMANGALPUR AWC 21381110207 36 34 42 28 70 9937931407 28-10-2024  MONDAY
37 BASANTAPUR MAHIGARH AWC 21381110212 14 28 26 16 42 8658266238
38 BASANTAPUR KUNJABANPUR AWC 21381110225 15 12 12 15 27 8260862494
39 BASANTAPUR TALASAHI 1 AWC 21381110221 16 27 18 25 43 9178330795
40 BASANTAPUR TALASAHI 2 AWC 21381110222 16 20 17 19 36 9777577536

41 31-10-2024  THURSDAY

1 SARDHA PUR JAGANATHPRASAD 1 AWC 21381110409 26 33 37 22 59 9938233741

2 SARDHA PUR JAGANATHPRASAD 2 AWC 21381110410 26 26 23 29 52 8018871759
3 SARDHA PUR CHAKRAPRASAD 2 AWC 21381110406 44 37 45 36 81 8917239204 02-11-2024  SATURDAY

4 03-11-2024 SUNDAY

5 SARDHA PUR CHAKRAPRASAD 1 AWC 21381110405 19 12 10 21 31 9777361984
6 SARDHA PUR CHAKRAPRASAD 3 AWC 21381110407 12 20 19 13 32 9938008779
7 SARDHA PUR SARADHAPUR AWC 21381110416 38 28 35 31 66 7978581501
8 SARDHA PUR SARADHAPUR PATNA AWC 21381110417 18 24 24 18 42 8018877757
9 SARDHA PUR JAGANATHPRASAD PATNA AWC 21381110408 24 32 33 23 56 9777620879
10 SARDHA PUR BARADIHA AWC 21381110402 13 14 18 9 27 8658877938

11 07-11-2024  THURSDAY

12 SARDHA PUR KRUSHNAPRASAD AWC 21381110421 3 12 6 9 15 8018709472 08-11-2024  FRIDAY
13 SARDHA PUR SUKAT AWC 21381110422 7 14 12 9 21 9777424137
14 SARDHA PUR BARABHAYA AWC 21381110401 19 26 26 19 45 9078941971 09-11-2024  SATURDAY

15 10-11-2024 SUNDAY

16 NIZIGARH OSTANARAYANIPUR PROJ. UPS School 21120917801 25 19 44 8637237744
17 NIZIGARH GOVT. TOWN URDU PS School 21120918101 12 5 17 9937201206
18 NIZIGARH GOVT. PRY SCHOOL BADHIA School 21120917002 12 8 20 8917674900
19 NIZIGARH GOVT. PS BALISAHI BAULASAHI School 21120917201 15 6 21 9938302320
20 NIZIGARH PANCHAMUNHI PROJ. PS School 21120917903 11 10 21 8658192649
21 KATHAKHUNTA PURUSOTTAMPUR PROJ. PS School 21120915802 15 14 29 8018798987

22 14-11-2024  THURSDAY

23 15-11-2024  FRIDAY

24 RANSINGPUR J.J. HS, RANASINGHPUR School 21120901971 33 30 63 6370144520 16-11-2024  SATURDAY

25 17-11-2024 SUNDAY

26 DIMIRIA DIMIRIA  UGMES School 21120918401 99 88 187 8763284172 18-11-2024  MONDAY
27 DIMIRIA DIMIRIA  UGMES School 21120918401 99 88 187 8763284172 19-11-2024  TUESDAY
28 NUAPATNA NUAPATANA GOVT. UGHS School 21120918701 97 85 183 9692060929 20-11-2024 WEDNESDAY

29 21-11-2024  THURSDAY

30 NUAPATNA NUAPATANA GOVT. UGHS School 21120918701 97 85 183 9692060929 22-11-2024  FRIDAY
31 NIZIGARH GUHALASAHI PS School 21120917301 40 32 72 9438062701 23-11-2024  SATURDAY

32 24-11-2024 SUNDAY

26-10-2024  SATURDAY

06-11-2024 WEDNESDAY

29-10-2024  TUESDAY

11-11-2024  MONDAY

13-11-2024 WEDNESDAY

30-10-2024 WEDNESDAY

01-11-2024  FRIDAY

04-11-2024  MONDAY

05-11-2024  TUESDAY

12-11-2024  TUESDAY

RASA PURNIMA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

DIWALI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

M0NTH FOR NOveMbeR-24
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33 RANSINGPUR RANASINGHPUR UGME SCHOOL School 21120901902 78 61 139 9437190985 25-11-2024  MONDAY
34 RANSINGPUR NUARANASINGHPUR PS School 21120901901 14 14 28 7978606645
35 RANSINGPUR MAHURAKHIA PROJ. PS School 21120901501 8 7 15 9937928901
36 RANSINGPUR ARAKHABADI PS School 21120900901 7 9 16 7894910704
37 RANSINGPUR CHATAR PADA PS School 21120901001 20 15 35 9338644619

38 28-11-2024  THURSDAY

39 PAIKA PADA PATNA ANANTA NARAYAN HS School 21120917754 226 10 236 9658941548 29-11-2024  FRIDAY
40 PAIKA PADA PATNA ANANTA NARAYAN HS School 21120917754 226 10 236 9658941548 30-11-2024  SATURDAY

1 01-12-2024 SUNDAY

2 KAMALADIHA KAMALADIHA 1 AWC 21381110208 15 20 20 15 35 7325834184
3 KAMALADIHA KAMALADIHA 2 AWC 21381110209 22 18 16 24 40 7749802296
4 KAMALADIHA KAMALADIHA 3 AWC 21381110210 22 30 27 25 52 6370593766
5 KAMALADIHA KAMALADIHA 4 AWC 21381110211 25 10 20 15 35 9337051294
6 KAMALADIHA RANIBHUIN AWC 21381110214 25 25 22 28 50 6371290768
7 KAMALADIHA KAINTARA AWC 21381110224 9 13 12 10 22 9348719514

8 05-12-2024  THURSDAY

9 BADABHUIN BADABHUIN 1 AWC 21381110603 21 27 24 24 48 7855822587
10 BADABHUIN BADABHUIN 2 AWC 21381110604 18 17 22 13 35 7978814946
11 KAMALADIHA PANCHAMA AWC 21381110213 31 29 25 35 60 8018847434 07-12-2024  SATURDAY

12 08-12-2024 SUNDAY

13 BADABHUIN MALISAHI AWC 21381110618 34 16 30 20 50 7684995311
14 BADABHUIN BADHIA AWC 21381110633 9 19 16 12 28 9178163165
15 BADABHUIN VEJIAPADA AWC 21381110635 14 9 14 9 23 8260550920
16 BADABHUIN NUABHUIN AWC 21381110643 11 17 13 15 28 7735714884
17 BADABHUIN JANTARIA AWC 21381110638 18 17 21 14 35 7855967248
18 BADABHUIN KANALPADA AWC 21381110639 11 14 16 9 25 7682924880

19 12-12-2024  THURSDAY

20 BALISAHI BALIDIHA 1 AWC 21381110103 33 31 36 28 64 9937191159
21 BALISAHI BALIDIHA 2 AWC 21381110104 34 20 26 28 54 9938148257
22 BADABHUIN JAYPUR AWC 21381110611 29 37 35 31 66 9348707391 14-12-2024  SATURDAY

23 15-12-2024 SUNDAY

24 BALISAHI BALISAHI AWC 21381110105 21 23 25 19 44 8018950671
25 BALISAHI NUABALIJHARI AWC 21381110121 26 24 32 18 50 7894101800
26 BALISAHI NAKHAPADA AWC 21381110119 62 52 60 54 114 8658221260 17-12-2024  TUESDAY
27 BALISAHI NUAGAON 2 AWC 21381110123 29 25 29 25 54 9178417659
28 BALISAHI NUAGAON 3 AWC 21381110124 22 33 34 21 55 8018709483

29 19-12-2024  THURSDAY

30 DEBABHUIN DEBABHUIN 1 AWC 21381110607 32 28 35 25 60 8895164546

31 DEBABHUIN DEBABHUIN 2 AWC 21381110608 31 15 30 16 46 9439367740
32 BALISAHI NUAGAON 1 AWC 21381110122 35 35 34 36 70 9668236089 21-12-2024  SATURDAY

33 22-12-2024 SUNDAY

34 DEBABHUIN KANDHAL AWC 21381110615 60 67 63 64 127 8763472792 23-12-2024  MONDAY
35 DEBABHUIN BHUSKA AWC 21381110605 23 22 29 16 45 9439627145
36 DEBABHUIN SERAMUNDA AWC 21381110646 9 11 9 11 20 7855974923

06-12-2024  FRIDAY

27-11-2024 WEDNESDAY

26-11-2024  TUESDAY

02-12-2024  MONDAY

03-12-2024  TUESDAY

04-12-2024 WEDNESDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SESA GURUBAR

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

M0NTH FOR deceMbeR-24

10-12-2024  TUESDAY

09-12-2024  MONDAY

11-12-2024 WEDNESDAY

13-12-2024  FRIDAY

18-12-2024 WEDNESDAY

20-12-2024  FRIDAY

16-12-2024  MONDAY

24-12-2024  TUESDAY
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37 25-12-2024 WEDNESDAY

38 26-12-2024  THURSDAY

39 JODUM ODASINGA 1 AWC 21381110414 34 29 37 26 63 9937587146
40 JODUM ODASINGA 2 AWC 21381110415 22 30 31 21 52 7847022832
41 DEBABHUIN NUAGARH AWC 21381110644 26 28 24 30 54 9439415062 28-12-2024  SATURDAY

42 29-12-2024 SUNDAY

43 JODUM JODUM 1 AWC 21381110411 31 29 29 31 60
44 JODUM JODUM 2 AWC 21381110412 41 42 39 44 83 7750821017
45 JODUM JODUM INDIRA AWAS AWC 21381110420 6 13 9 10 19 8456058508
46 JODUM MARDAMEKHA AWC 21381110413 27 37 30 34 64 9178114897

1 JODUM SISUPATHAR AWC 21381110418 38 22 43 17 60 9777382157

2 JODUM BALIKIARI AWC 21381110419 20 12 21 11 32 9861558338

3 02-01-2025  THURSDAY

4 JAYAPUR JAYAPUR RS School 21120903001 84 72 156 9861543147 03-01-2025  FRIDAY
5 JAYAPUR JAYAPUR RS School 21120903001 84 72 156 9861543147 04-01-2025  SATURDAY

6 05-01-2025 SUNDAY

7 SARADHAPUR SARADHAPUR NODAL UPS School 21120923801 114 122 236 9937931653 06-01-2025  MONDAY
8 SARADHAPUR SARADHAPUR NODAL UPS School 21120923801 114 122 236 9937931653 07-01-2025  MONDAY
9 SARADHAPUR GOVT PS BARADIHA School 21120923401 23 18 41 7894206239
10 SARDHA PUR BARADIHA AWC 21381110402 13 14 18 9 27 8658877938

11 09-01-2025  THURSDAY

12 SARADHAPUR SAMIR KUMAR  UPS School 21120923502 89 78 167 8658920043 10-01-2025  FRIDAY
13 SARADHAPUR SAMIR KUMAR  UPS School 21120923502 89 78 167 8658920043

14 SARADHAPUR
JAGANNATHPRASAD SITARAMPUR PROJ. 

PS
School 21120923601 9 13 22 9556572927

15 12-01-2025 SUNDAY

16 SARADHAPUR JAGANNATHPRASAD HS School 21120923802 61 78 139 9438139464 13-01-2025  MONDAY

17 14-01-2025  TUESDAY

18 SARADHAPUR JAGANNATHPRASAD HS School 21120923802 61 78 139 9438139464
19 SARADHAPUR SUKATA PS School 21120923901 9 3 12 8114364057
20 SARDHA PUR SUKAT AWC 21381110422 7 14 12 9 21 9777424137

21 16-01-2025  THURSDAY

22 KAKUDIA KAKUDIA 1 AWC 21381110612 25 31 27 29 56 9778453061
23 KAKUDIA KAKUDIA 2 AWC 21381110613 26 34 33 27 60 9778362547
24 KAKUDIA KAKUDIA 3 AWC 21381110614 37 44 48 33 81 8327746063 18-01-2025  SATURDAY

25 19-01-2025 SUNDAY

26 NARSINGH PUR O A V, NARASINGHPUR School 21120917904 154 252 406 9861586252 20-01-2025  MONDAY
27 NARSINGH PUR O A V, NARASINGHPUR School 21120917904 154 252 406 9861586252 21-01-2025  TUESDAY
28 NARSINGH PUR O A V, NARASINGHPUR School 21120917904 154 252 406 9861586252 22-01-2025 WEDNESDAY

01-01-2025 WEDNESDAY

11-01-2025  SATURDAY

15-01-2025 WEDNESDAY

X-MAS DAY

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

 MAKARSANKRATI

SUNDAY

M0NTH FOR jANuARy-25

27-12-2024  FRIDAY

31-12-2024  TUESDAY

30-12-2024  MONDAY

17-01-2025  FRIDAY

08-01-2025 WEDNESDAY
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29 23-01-2025  THURSDAY

30 SARDHA PUR BARABHAYA AWC 21381110401 19 26 26 19 45 9078941971 24-01-2025  FRIDAY
31 SARDHA PUR KRUSHNAPRASAD AWC 21381110421 3 12 6 9 15 8018709472
32 NIZIGARH HARIHAR NODAL UPS School 21120917401 31 33 64 7978434577 25-01-2025  SATURDAY

33 26-01-2025 SUNDAY

34 PAIKA PADA PATNA GOVT GIRLS HS School 21120917901 234 234 9438744088 27-01-2025  MONDAY
35 PAIKA PADA PATNA GOVT GIRLS HS School 21120917901 234 234 9438744088 28-01-2025  TUESDAY
36 KAKUDIA NUAPALLY AWC 21381110624 14 15 17 12 29 6372244175
37 KAKUDIA TANGISAHI AWC 21381110647 23 21 24 20 44 9668584924

38 30-01-2025  THURSDAY

39 KOKALABA DIMIRIA 1 AWC 21381110108 33 35 26 42 68 9668258287

40 KOKALABA DIMIRIA 2 AWC 21381110109 14 10 13 11 24 9777661756

1 KOKALABA KATHAKHUNTA 1 AWC 21381110114 32 40 41 31 72 9178604080 01-02-2025  SATURDAY

2 02-02-2025 SUNDAY

3 03-02-2025  MONDAY

4 KOKALABA GHANTAPADA 1 AWC 21381110110 17 11 22 6 28 8260520685
5 KOKALABA GHANTAPADA 2 AWC 21381110111 23 18 25 16 41 7008480450
6 KOKALABA KATHAKHUNTA 2 AWC 21381110115 21 30 29 22 51 9937043166
7 KOKALABA KOKALABA 1 AWC 21381110116 22 15 18 19 37 9938678579

8 06-02-2025  THURSDAY

9 KOKALABA KOKALABA 2 AWC 21381110117 28 29 33 24 57 9556180013
10 KOKALABA KOKALABA 3 AWC 21381110118 21 10 16 15 31 8458063723
11 KOKALABA PURUSOTTAMPUR AWC 21381110127 36 30 39 27 66 9178817855
12 KOKALABA HAIRANAPUR AWC 21381110128 16 9 15 10 25 9937575079

13 09-02-2025 SUNDAY

14 KOKALABA KHALISAHI AWC 21381110129 20 15 21 14 35 7853852378
15 KOKALABA MITIKAPUR AWC 21381110130 22 25 27 20 47 7846866433
16 KOKALABA SARGUNAPALLI AWC 21381110131 5 5 5 5 10 9937945049
17 NIMASAHI AINSIA 1 AWC 21381110101 19 20 20 19 39 8018718158
18 NIMASAHI AINSIA 2 AWC 21381110102 23 30 28 25 53 8249924271
19 NIMASAHI DAMAKATA 1 AWC 21381110106 23 21 27 17 44 9337828297
20 NIMASAHI DAMAKATA 2 AWC 21381110107 17 19 18 18 36 7008850221

21 13-02-2025  THURSDAY

22 NIMASAHI GURUJANGA AWC 21381110112 39 17 31 25 56 9937393753
23 NIMASAHI NIMASAHI AWC 21381110120 24 24 29 19 48 8658248947
24 PAIKAPADAPATNA PAIKAPADAPATNA 3 AWC 21381110628 42 48 40 50 90 8917628416 15-02-2025  SATURDAY

25 16-02-2025 SUNDAY

26 PAIKAPADAPATNA PAIKAPADAPATNA 2 AWC 21381110627 61 22 42 41 83 9348293122 17-02-2025  MONDAY
27 PAIKAPADAPATNA PAIKAPADAPATNA 1 AWC 21381110626 24 20 25 19 44 7789083928
28 PAIKAPADAPATNA PAIKAPADAPATNA 4 AWC 21381110629 22 14 22 14 36 7683997738
29 NIZIGARH JEMADEIPUR AWC 21381110113 13 18 13 18 31 8260860080
30 PAIKAPADAPATNA THENGAPALLI AWC 21381110648 16 17 19 14 33 7848078098

SUNDAY
BASANTAPANCHAMI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

NETAJI JAYANTI

REPUBLIC DAY

M0NTH FOR FebRuARy-25

29-01-2025 WEDNESDAY

31-01-2025  FRIDAY

04-02-2025  TUESDAY

05-02-2025 WEDNESDAY

07-02-2025  FRIDAY

08-02-2025  SATURDAY

10-02-2025  MONDAY

11-02-2025  TUESDAY

12-02-2025 WEDNESDAY

14-02-2025  FRIDAY

18-02-2025  TUESDAY

19-02-2025 WEDNESDAY
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31 20-02-2025  THURSDAY

32 NIZIGARH NUAPATNA 1 AWC 21381110125 31 27 36 22 58 8144683162
33 NIZIGARH NUAPATNA 2 AWC 21381110126 28 27 27 28 55 9348727897
34 NIZIGARH HARICHANDANPUR AWC 21381110610 8 13 10 11 21 9937238909
35 NIZIGARH GUHALASAHI AWC 21381110609 31 30 34 27 61 9861233517

36 23-02-2025 SUNDAY

37 NIZIGARH MADHEIPADA AWC 21381110641 24 33 28 29 57 9861442627
38 NIZIGARH PATHANASAHI AWC 21381110645 12 15 7 20 27 7077748639
39 NIZIGARH NIZIGARH 1 AWC 21381110620 28 30 30 28 58 9337179125
40 NIZIGARH NIZIGARH 2 AWC 21381110621 22 32 30 24 54 9348046851

41 26-02-2025 WEDNESDAY

42 27-02-2025  THURSDAY

43 NIZIGARH OSTANARAYANPUR AWC 21381110625 13 20 20 13 33 8658669191
44 NIZIGARH HARICHANDANPUR HARIJAN SAHI AWC 21381110637 9 9 8 10 18 7683858165

1 NIZIGARH NIZIGARH BALISAHI AWC 21381110622 22 16 26 12 38 9668877201
2 NIZIGARH NIZIGARH NUASAHI AWC 21381110623 20 20 26 14 40 8763319197

3 02-03-2025 SUNDAY

4 CHAKAMUNDA CHAKAMUNDA 1 AWC 21381110403 36 46 46 36 82 9777354919
5 CHAKAMUNDA CHAKAMUNDA 2 AWC 21381110404 31 21 24 28 52 9938366594
6 BASANTAPUR BASANTPUR AWC 21381110201 30 24 24 30 54 9777545359
7 BASANTAPUR HINJILKHAL AWC 21381110203 21 12 19 14 33 6370338116

8 05-03-2025 WEDNESDAY

9 06-03-2025  THURSDAY

10 BASANTAPUR JANISAHI 1 AWC 21381110205 16 32 25 23 48 9777341165
11 BASANTAPUR JANISAHI 2 AWC 21381110206 39 40 49 30 79 9556260651
12 BASANTAPUR JAGANATHPUR AWC 21381110204 12 28 22 18 40 9777395126
13 BASANTAPUR JAYAMANGALPUR AWC 21381110207 36 34 42 28 70 9937931407

14 09-03-2025 SUNDAY

15 BASANTAPUR SANAGAON 1 AWC 21381110218 20 22 22 20 42 8658993501
16 BASANTAPUR SANAGAON 2 AWC 21381110219 21 29 34 16 50 9777962434
17 BASANTAPUR TALASAHI 1 AWC 21381110221 16 27 18 25 43 9178330795
18 BASANTAPUR TALASAHI 2 AWC 21381110222 16 20 17 19 36 9777577536
19 BASANTAPUR KUNJABANPUR AWC 21381110225 15 12 12 15 27 8260862494
20 BASANTAPUR MANDANIA AWC 21381110226 40 36 45 31 76 6371675205

21 13-03-2025  THURSDAY

22 14-03-2025  FRIDAY

23 15-03-2025  SATURDAY

24 16-03-2025 SUNDAY

25 RANASINGHPUR RANASINGHPUR 1 AWC 21381110630 23 19 24 18 42 6372426537
26 RANASINGHPUR RANASINGHPUR 2 AWC 21381110631 21 19 27 13 40 8457902734
27 RANASINGHPUR CHATARAPADA AWC 21381110606 21 37 30 28 58 7684803408

08-03-2025  SATURDAY

28-02-2025  FRIDAY

DOLAPURNIMA
HOLI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

MAHASHIVARATRI

SUNDAY

PANCHYATRAJDIVAS

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

M0NTH FOR MARcH-25
01-03-2025  SATURDAY

21-02-2025

22-02-2025

 FRIDAY

 SATURDAY

24-02-2025  MONDAY

25-02-2025  TUESDAY

03-03-2025

04-03-2025

 MONDAY

 TUESDAY

07-03-2025  FRIDAY

10-03-2025

11-03-2025

 MONDAY

 TUESDAY

12-03-2025 WEDNESDAY

17-03-2025

18-03-2025

 MONDAY

 TUESDAY
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28 RANASINGHPUR KATHOUKHOJA AWC 21381110616 24 31 31 24 55 8144514740
29 RANASINGHPUR ARAKHABADI AWC 21381110632 15 18 20 13 33 6370079312
30 RANASINGHPUR BAGHUAPAL AWC 21381110634 21 25 24 22 46 7847994801
31 RANASINGHPUR BIRASINGHPUR AWC 21381110636 12 11 14 9 23 9178190266

32 20-03-2025  THURSDAY

33 REGEDA SATYAJAYPUR AWC 21381110220 32 33 37 28 65 9668402250
34 REGEDA CHIKANAKHANDI AWC 21381110223 23 22 27 18 45 9178876974
35 REGEDA DHANURJAYAPUR AWC 21381110202 27 16 21 22 43 8658549739
36 REGEDA REGEDA 1 AWC 21381110215 35 21 31 25 56 8280124393

37 23-03-2025 SUNDAY

38 REGEDA REGEDA 2 AWC 21381110216 24 21 27 18 45 9777947685
39 REGEDA REGEDA 3 AWC 21381110217 15 18 18 15 33 6372143030
40 SARDHA PUR JAGANATHPRASAD 1 AWC 21381110409 26 33 37 22 59 9938233741
41 SARDHA PUR JAGANATHPRASAD 2 AWC 21381110410 26 26 23 29 52 8018871759
42 SARDHA PUR SARADHAPUR AWC 21381110416 38 28 35 31 66 7978581501
43 SARDHA PUR SARADHAPUR PATNA AWC 21381110417 18 24 24 18 42 8018877757

44 27-03-2025  THURSDAY

45 SARDHA PUR CHAKRAPRASAD 2 AWC 21381110406 44 37 45 36 81 8917239204
46 SARDHA PUR CHAKRAPRASAD 3 AWC 21381110407 12 20 19 13 32 9938008779
47 SARDHA PUR CHAKRAPRASAD 1 AWC 21381110405 19 12 10 21 31 9777361984
48 SARDHA PUR JAGANATHPRASAD PATNA AWC 21381110408 24 32 33 23 56 9777620879

49 30-03-2025 SUNDAY

50 31-03-2025  MONDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY
ID-UL-FITRE

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

REFERAL DAY AT DEIC

29-03-2025  SATURDAY

24-03-2025  MONDAY

18-03-2025  TUESDAY

28-03-2025  FRIDAY

19-03-2025 WEDNESDAY

21-03-2025

22-03-2025

 FRIDAY

 SATURDAY

25-03-2025

26-03-2025

 TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY


